DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
CASE RECORDATION

Run Date 09/25/2014 Oil & Gas Leases Issued
Admin State: NM
Field Office: ROSWELL FIELD OFFICE

Serial Number

NMNM
NMNM
NMNM
NMNM
NMNM
NMNM
NMNM
NMNM
NMNM
NMNM

132925
132933
132934
132935
132936
132937
132938
132939
132940
132941

Lease Issued

Lessee Name Acres Leased Date

J BAR CANE INC 120.000 09/17/2014
YATES PETRO CORP 320.000 09/17/2014
CHASE OIL CORP 520.000 09/16/2014
CHASE OIL CORP 1,000.000 09/16/2014
CHASE OIL CORP 920.360 09/16/2014
CHASE OIL CORP 240.000 09/16/2014
CHASE OIL CORP 800.000 09/16/2014
CHASE OIL CORP 720.000 09/16/2014
CHASE OIL CORP 600.000 09/16/2014
CHASE OIL CORP 640.000 09/16/2014

Field Office: CARLSBAD FIELD OFFICE

Serial Number

NMNM
NMNM
NMNM
NMNM
NMNM
NMNM
NMNM
NMNM
NMNM
NMNM
NMNM
NMNM
NMNM
NMNM
NMNM
NMNM
NMNM
NMNM
NMNM
NMNM
NMNM

132926
132927
132928
132929
132930
132931
132932
132942
132943
132944
132945
132946
132947
132948
132949
132950
132951
132952
132953
132954
132955

Lease Issued

Lessee Name Acres Leased Date

NEWKUMET EXPL INC 160.000 09/17/2014
COG OPERATING LLC 956.800 09/16/2014
MEWBOURNE OIL CO 600.000 09/17/2014
NEWKUMET EXPL INC 120.000 09/17/2014
CROWN OIL PARTNERS V LP 639.600 09/17/2014
FIRST ROSWELL CO LTD 40.000 09/17/2014
CROWN OIL PARTNERS V LP 320.000 09/17/2014
SCHUTZ DOUG J 160.000 09/17/2014
MRC PERMIAN CO 40.000 09/17/2014
CROWN OIL PARTNERS V LP 640.000 09/17/2014
SELL STEVE 322.320 09/17/2014
COG OPERATING LLC 320.000 09/16/2014
ENDURANCE PROPERTIES INC 400.730 09/17/2014
COG OPERATING LLC 361.400 09/16/2014
COG OPERATING LLC 80.480 09/16/2014
COG OPERATING LLC 80.000 09/16/2014
COG OPERATING LLC 560.000 09/16/2014
ENDURANCE PROPERTIES INC 360.000 09/17/2014
ENDURANCE PROPERTIES INC 640.000 09/17/2014
COG OPERATING LLC 320.320 09/16/2014
ENDURANCE PROPERTIES INC 280.000 09/17/2014
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NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



